Produktdatablad

TG403

Batteri 1/3N 3V

Teniska funktioner
Utférande

Typ

Kompatibilitet

Kompatibel med

Huvud elektriska egenskaper

Markspanning Ue

Spanning

Utgangsspanning

Batteri

Batterityp

Dimensioner

Hojd installerad produkt
Bredd installerad produkt

Lithium

TU204A / TU208A /TU224A

3V

3V

CR1/3N

1,1Tcm

Tcm
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